Machine description
Ref.no. 2115
Manufacturer: Drill table

Manufact. year:

Tekniska data

Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Number of T-slots (pcs):
Size of T-slots (mm):
Material:

Base (LxB mm):
Flatness accuracy:

Accessories

1500
1100
990

19
100/50

Machine no.

Angle (°):

Plate thickness (mm):

Weight (kgs): 4000kg

Comments

Bléstring innan lev kostnad 1000kr

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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